© © N o uos

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.

Position Other Positions Held
Development Services Director

Assistant Development Services
Director

Building & Code Enforcement
Manager

Senior Planner

Associate Planner
Management Analyst
Building & Grading Inspector
Building & Grading Inspector

Housing/Redevelopment
Coordinator

Senior Permit Technician
Permit Technician

Code Enforcement Officer
Gis Specialist

Code Enforcement Officer
Administrative Coordinator

Assistant Development Services
Director

Code Enforcement Officer

Planning Intern

City
San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano
San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

San Juan Capistrano

Department
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages

$159,734
$154,463

$130,542

$102,068
$90,745
$81,865
$80,868
$79,706
$77,570

$73,711
$71,454
$70,682
$69,805
$68,241
$64,054
$50,105

$3,818
$2,305



