	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Development Services Director		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$159,734
2.	Assistant Development Services Director		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$154,463
3.	Building & Code Enforcement Manager		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$130,542
4.	Senior Planner		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$102,068
5.	Associate Planner		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$90,745
6.	Management Analyst		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$81,865
7.	Building & Grading Inspector		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$80,868
8.	Building & Grading Inspector		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$79,706
9.	Housing/Redevelopment Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$77,570
10.	Senior Permit Technician		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$73,711
11.	Permit Technician		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$71,454
12.	Code Enforcement Officer		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$70,682
13.	Gis Specialist		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$69,805
14.	Code Enforcement Officer		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$68,241
15.	Administrative Coordinator		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$64,054
16.	Assistant Development Services Director		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$50,105
17.	Code Enforcement Officer		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$3,818
18.	Planning Intern		San Juan Capistrano	Development Services	\$2,305